Product data sheet
Characteristics

LAD96595
TeSys Deca - EverLink terminal block - 3P

Green
Premium

Main
Range TeSys

Device short name LAD9

Product or component Cable connector
type

Accessory / separate

Connection accessory

Complementary

part category

Poles description 3P

[le] rated operational current

35A
50 A
7A

80 A
2A

13A
25A
115 A

Connections - terminals

EverLink BTR screw connectors

Packing Units

Unit Type of Package 1 PCE
Number of Units in Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 3.0cm
Package 1 Width 24.0cm
Package 1 Length 15.0 cm
Package 1 Weight 190.0g
Unit Type of Package 2 S03
Number of Units in Package 2 50
Package 2 Height 30.0cm
Package 2 Width 30.0cm
Package 2 Length 40.0 cm
Package 2 Weight 11.0 kg

Offer Sustainability

Sustainable offer status

Green Premium product

REAChH Regulation

i

REACh free of SVHC Yes
EU RoHS Directive Compliant &
Toxic heavy metal free Yes
Mercury free Yes
China RoHS Regulation i)
RoHS exemption information i)

Environmental Disclosure

i
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The information provided in this documentation contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics of the performance of the products contained herein.

This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitabil

reliability of these products for specific user applications.

It is the duty of any such user or integrator to perform the appropriate and complete risk analysis, evaluation and testing of the products with respect to the relevant specific application or use thereof.

Neither Schneider Electric Industries SAS nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein.


http://www2.schneider-electric.com/sites/corporate/en/products-services/green-premium/green-premium.page
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Environmental+Disclosure&p_Doc_Ref=ENVPEP1704004EN

Circularity Profile 7

PVC free Yes

Halogen content performance Halogen free plastic parts product
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https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Circularity+Profile&p_Doc_Ref=ENVEOLI1704004EN

