



Main

Range	TeSys
Device short name	LAD9
Product or component type	Cable connector
Accessory / separate part category	Connection accessory
Poles description	3P

Complementary

[I _e] rated operational current	3.5 A 50 A 7 A 80 A 2 A 13 A 25 A 115 A
Connections - terminals	EverLink BTR screw connectors

Packing Units

Unit Type of Package 1	PCE
Number of Units in Package 1	1
Package 1 Height	3.0 cm
Package 1 Width	24.0 cm
Package 1 Length	15.0 cm
Package 1 Weight	190.0 g
Unit Type of Package 2	S03
Number of Units in Package 2	50
Package 2 Height	30.0 cm
Package 2 Width	30.0 cm
Package 2 Length	40.0 cm
Package 2 Weight	11.0 kg

Offer Sustainability

Sustainable offer status	Green Premium product
REACH Regulation	REACH Declaration
REACH free of SVHC	Yes
EU RoHS Directive	Compliant EU RoHS Declaration
Toxic heavy metal free	Yes
Mercury free	Yes
China RoHS Regulation	China RoHS Declaration
RoHS exemption information	Yes
Environmental Disclosure	Product Environmental Profile

Circularity Profile	End Of Life Information
PVC free	Yes
Halogen content performance	Halogen free plastic parts product
